PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2373

- Page 1, line 7, remove "all", after "income" insert "derived", and replace "a" with "all sources"
- Page 1, line 8, remove the first "<u>second job</u>", after the second "<u>second</u>" insert "<u>or subsequent jobs or from irregular overtime from a primary</u>"
- Page 1, line 12, replace the second "a" with "employment beyond a regular forty-hour workweek"

Page 1, line 13, remove "second job"

Renumber accordingly